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                                **** Boys' 4000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  233 Samuel Larson            12 Luther                    13:12.9  5:20 
      2    2  314 Kade Sherry              12 Westby                    13:45.7  5:33 
      3    3  369 Adam Wiesender           12 Black River Falls         13:46.2  5:33 
      4    4  342 Andrew Skemp             10 Aquinas                   13:57.1  5:37 
      5    5  329 Zachary Degroot          11 Aquinas                   14:01.8  5:39 
      6    6  334 Peter Glodosky           12 Aquinas                   14:10.0  5:42 
      7    7  335 Ethan Gregg              12 Aquinas                   14:30.6  5:51 
      8    8  185 Brenden Griffin          11 Hillsboro                 14:34.8  5:52 
      9    9  339 Ethan Nott               11 Aquinas                   14:38.8  5:54 
     10   10  331 Mitch Ellis              10 Aquinas                   14:40.1  5:55 
     11   11  236 Micah Schibbelhut        10 Luther                    14:40.7  5:55 
     12   12  258 Kobe Grossman            10 Marshall                  14:47.8  5:58 
     13   13  184 Billy Filler             10 Hillsboro                 14:51.0  5:59 
     14   14  340 Aaron Puent              12 Aquinas                   14:52.1  5:59 
     15       275 Dominic Carstens         12 North Crawford            14:54.3  6:00 
     16   15  191 Matthew Mondesir         10 Hillsboro                 14:59.7  6:02 
     17   16  238 Thomas Walsh             12 Luther                    15:02.9  6:04 
     18       343 Mike Stupi                9 Aquinas                   15:08.6  6:06 
     19   17  376 Conrad Domine            12 Cochrane-Fountain City    15:14.6  6:08 
     20   18  182 Dawson Cordner           12 Hillsboro                 15:16.0  6:09 
     21   19  367 Kobe Nichols             10 Black River Falls         15:17.4  6:10 
     22   20  379 Damian Jilk              10 Cochrane-Fountain City    15:18.8  6:10 
     23       346 Teddy Uehling            10 Aquinas                   15:21.7  6:11 
     24   21  310 Cooper Lipski            11 Westby                    15:23.2  6:12 
     25   22  235 Tyler Savor              11 Luther                    15:25.5  6:13 
     26   23  306 Derek Helgerson          12 Westby                    15:27.9  6:14 
     27   24  313 Jhett Sherry              9 Westby                    15:30.4  6:15 
     28   25  239 Ronald Walters            9 Luther                    15:30.7  6:15 
     29   26  265 Blake Luzenski           12 Marshall                  15:43.1  6:20 
     30   27  257 Justin Grady              9 Marshall                  15:43.4  6:20 
     31   28  355 John Kramer              11 Black River Falls         15:45.2  6:21 
     32   29  354 Mathew Becker            10 Black River Falls         15:46.9  6:21 
     33       330 Nick Drye                 9 Aquinas                   15:48.3  6:22 
     34   30  368 Averie Tom               10 Black River Falls         15:51.7  6:23 
     35   31  186 Kirk Huntley             10 Hillsboro                 15:51.8  6:23 
     36   32  260 Noah Harrison            12 Marshall                  16:00.8  6:27 
     37   33  374 Jake Callahan            12 Cochrane-Fountain City    16:01.2  6:27 
     38       328 Ryan Conzemius           10 Aquinas                   16:04.8  6:29 
     39   34  300 Luke Bjorklund           11 Westby                    16:07.1  6:30 
     40   35  303 Griffin Grass            12 Westby                    16:08.6  6:30 
     41   36  263 Logan Kosbau             10 Marshall                  16:11.5  6:31 
     42       344 Ben Swift                 9 Aquinas                   16:13.8  6:32 
     43   37  375 Kaleb Doerr              12 Cochrane-Fountain City    16:14.1  6:32 
     44   38  231 Josiah Hoppe             10 Luther                    16:14.1  6:32 
     45       336 Edward Hale              10 Aquinas                   16:16.2  6:33 
     46       338 Martin Logue              9 Aquinas                   16:17.4  6:34 
     47   39  190 Izaiah Mendoza           12 Hillsboro                 16:24.9  6:37 
     48   40  262 Quinn Killerlain         12 Marshall                  16:27.5  6:38 
     49       324 Noah Arlt                 9 Aquinas                   16:27.8  6:38 
     50   41  209 Ryne Wiegel              12 Kickapoo/La Farge         16:28.2  6:38 
     51   42  315 Taylor Thunstedt          9 Westby                    16:29.9  6:39 
     52       301 Brendan Buros            12 Westby                    16:31.0  6:39 
     53   43  183 Jordan Erickson           9 Hillsboro                 16:31.3  6:39 
     54   44  377 Karter Domine             9 Cochrane-Fountain City    16:38.3  6:42 
     55   45  378 Jacob Jandro             11 Cochrane-Fountain City    16:40.8  6:43 
     56   46  228 Eric Dobberstein         10 Luther                    16:41.8  6:44 
     57       326 Tom Berns                10 Aquinas                   16:42.7  6:44 
     58       305 Levi Hamilton            10 Westby                    16:44.5  6:45 
     59   47  261 Ethan Jennings           10 Marshall                  16:46.5  6:45 
     60       311 Haakon Mathison          11 Westby                    16:48.4  6:46 
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     61       309 Eli Larrington            9 Westby                    16:48.6  6:46 
     62       304 Lars Gretebeck           10 Westby                    16:58.8  6:50 
     63   48  207 Liam Sullivan            10 Kickapoo/La Farge         17:00.6  6:51 
     64   49  203 Anthony Cina             12 Kickapoo/La Farge         17:00.6  6:51 
     65   50  283 Nolan McKittrick         10 Royall                    17:07.0  6:54 
     66       189 Dalton Kehoe             11 Hillsboro                 17:10.7  6:55 
     67       316 Conor Vatland            11 Westby                    17:12.6  6:56 
     68   51  204 John Cina                11 Kickapoo/La Farge         17:18.4  6:58 
     69       229 Tyler Fluegge            10 Luther                    17:21.0  6:59 
     70       325 Ben Barrett               9 Aquinas                   17:22.7  7:00 
     71       188 Gunner Hynek             11 Hillsboro                 17:26.7  7:02 
     72   52  208 Logan Turgasen           10 Kickapoo/La Farge         17:30.4  7:03 
     73       255 Collin Buchanan          12 Marshall                  17:31.7  7:04 
     74       308 Dustin Kenyon             9 Westby                    17:35.6  7:05 
     75   53  282 Harley Leverenz          11 Royall                    17:39.7  7:07 
     76   54  205 Dylan Jacks               9 Kickapoo/La Farge         17:44.5  7:09 
     77       266 Carter Scholfield        12 Marshall                  17:49.0  7:11 
     78       312 Bailey Olson             10 Westby                    17:49.2  7:11 
     79       227 Kyle Deyo                10 Luther                    17:53.6  7:12 
     80       187 Mitch Huntley            10 Hillsboro                 17:58.4  7:14 
     81       256 Joey Chiuchiolo           9 Marshall                  17:59.7  7:15 
     82       267 Josh Heggers              9 Marshall                  18:07.7  7:18 
     83       254 Zac Anderson             12 Marshall                  18:12.6  7:20 
     84   55  286 Nate Vieth                9 Royall                    18:26.6  7:26 
     85   56  380 Wade Katula              12 Cochrane-Fountain City    18:43.5  7:33 
     86       327 Max Byington              9 Aquinas                   19:18.7  7:47 
     87       226 Samuel Baudek             9 Luther                    19:20.2  7:47 
     88   57  285 Dalton Pasch              9 Royall                    19:44.5  7:57 
     89       332 Joey Endrizzi             9 Aquinas                   19:59.7  8:03 
     90       264 Tavian Laufenberg        10 Marshall                  20:00.1  8:03 
     91   58  284 Evan Palamaruk            9 Royall                    20:22.2  8:12 
     92       279 Liam O'Brien             10 North Crawford            20:27.9  8:15 
     93       337 Andrew Horman             9 Aquinas                   21:01.4  8:28 
     94       232 Sam Lampert              10 Luther                    21:03.1  8:29 
     95   59  366 Nathan Marecek            9 Black River Falls         21:39.1  8:43 
     96       341 Gavin Reinhart            9 Aquinas                   22:01.4  8:52 
     97       171 Drake Kumlin              9 De Soto                   22:14.9  8:58 
     98       333 Andrew Genelin            9 Aquinas                   22:48.9  9:11 
     99       307 Jonah Jepson             10 Westby                    23:20.7  9:24 
    100       278 Dylan Heisz              11 North Crawford            23:35.2  9:30 
    101       276 Marco Esparza            10 North Crawford            25:11.6 10:09 
    102   60  206 Griffin Sherry           10 Kickapoo/La Farge         26:38.1 10:43 
    103       234 Andrew Maedke            10 Luther                    29:03.6 11:42 
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  1.    31  Aquinas                               (14:15.7  71:18.3 0:41.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Andrew Skemp              10 13:57.1
  2      5  Zachary Degroot           11 14:01.8
  3      6  Peter Glodosky            12 14:10.0
  4      7  Ethan Gregg               12 14:30.6
  5      9  Ethan Nott                11 14:38.8
  6   ( 10) Mitch Ellis               10 14:40.1
  7   ( 14) Aaron Puent               12 14:52.1
  
  2.    75  Luther                                (14:46.6  73:52.7 2:17.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Samuel Larson             12 13:12.9
  2     11  Micah Schibbelhut         10 14:40.7
  3     16  Thomas Walsh              12 15:02.9
  4     22  Tyler Savor               11 15:25.5
  5     25  Ronald Walters             9 15:30.7
  6   ( 38) Josiah Hoppe              10 16:14.1
  7   ( 46) Eric Dobberstein          10 16:41.8
  
  3.    85  Hillsboro                             (15:06.7  75:33.3 1:17.0)
====================================================
  1      8  Brenden Griffin           11 14:34.8
  2     13  Billy Filler              10 14:51.0
  3     15  Matthew Mondesir          10 14:59.7
  4     18  Dawson Cordner            12 15:16.0
  5     31  Kirk Huntley              10 15:51.8
  6   ( 39) Izaiah Mendoza            12 16:24.9
  7   ( 43) Jordan Erickson            9 16:31.3
  
  4.   104  Westby                                (15:14.9  76:14.3 2:21.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Kade Sherry               12 13:45.7
  2     21  Cooper Lipski             11 15:23.2
  3     23  Derek Helgerson           12 15:27.9
  4     24  Jhett Sherry               9 15:30.4
  5     34  Luke Bjorklund            11 16:07.1
  6   ( 35) Griffin Grass             12 16:08.6
  7   ( 42) Taylor Thunstedt           9 16:29.9
  
  5.   109  Black River Falls                     (15:17.5  76:27.4 2:05.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Adam Wiesender            12 13:46.2
  2     19  Kobe Nichols              10 15:17.4
  3     28  John Kramer               11 15:45.2
  4     29  Mathew Becker             10 15:46.9
  5     30  Averie Tom                10 15:51.7
  6   ( 59) Nathan Marecek             9 21:39.1
  
  6.   133  Marshall                              (15:41.4  78:26.6 1:23.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Kobe Grossman             10 14:47.8
  2     26  Blake Luzenski            12 15:43.1
  3     27  Justin Grady               9 15:43.4
  4     32  Noah Harrison             12 16:00.8
  5     36  Logan Kosbau              10 16:11.5
  6   ( 40) Quinn Killerlain          12 16:27.5
  7   ( 47) Ethan Jennings            10 16:46.5
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  7.   151  Cochrane-Fountain City                (15:53.4  79:27.0 1:23.7)
====================================================
  1     17  Conrad Domine             12 15:14.6
  2     20  Damian Jilk               10 15:18.8
  3     33  Jake Callahan             12 16:01.2
  4     37  Kaleb Doerr               12 16:14.1
  5     44  Karter Domine              9 16:38.3
  6   ( 45) Jacob Jandro              11 16:40.8
  7   ( 56) Wade Katula               12 18:43.5
  
  8.   241  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (17:03.7  85:18.2 1:02.2)
====================================================
  1     41  Ryne Wiegel               12 16:28.2
  2     48  Liam Sullivan             10 17:00.6
  3     49  Anthony Cina              12 17:00.6
  4     51  John Cina                 11 17:18.4
  5     52  Logan Turgasen            10 17:30.4
  6   ( 54) Dylan Jacks                9 17:44.5
  7   ( 60) Griffin Sherry            10 26:38.1
  
  9.   273  Royall                                (18:40.0  93:20.0 3:15.2)
====================================================
  1     50  Nolan McKittrick          10 17:07.0
  2     53  Harley Leverenz           11 17:39.7
  3     55  Nate Vieth                 9 18:26.6
  4     57  Dalton Pasch               9 19:44.5
  5     58  Evan Palamaruk             9 20:22.2

Incomplete Teams:

North Crawford                       
           Dominic Carstens 12, Liam O'Brien 10, Dylan Heisz 11, Marco Esparza 10

De Soto                              
           Drake Kumlin  9


